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No 2 Demont Vincent (Rg=3)

Pass 17 2:11.639

Pass 32 3:22.157 1 1:10.518 *

Pass 45 4:32.299 2 1:10.142 *

Pass 60 5:41.832 3 1:09.533 *

Pass 74 6:52.015 4 1:10.183

Pass 87 8:02.745 5 1:10.730

Pass 101 9:11.308 6 1:08.563 *

Pass 114 10:19.945 7 1:08.637

Pass 127 11:29.946 8 1:10.001

Pass 141 12:38.588 9 1:08.642

Pass 154 13:47.619 10 1:09.031

Pass 165 14:58.019 11 1:10.400

Pass 178 16:07.463 12 1:09.444

Pass 191 17:16.899 13 1:09.436

Pass 204 18:26.454 14 1:09.555

Pass 215 19:36.459 15 1:10.005

Pass 227 20:48.009 16 1:11.550

No 9 Betremieux Steven (Rg=11)

Pass 15 1:50.765

Pass 29 3:09.587 1 1:18.822 *

Pass 44 4:24.444 2 1:14.857 *

Pass 59 5:39.474 3 1:15.030

Pass 76 6:54.316 4 1:14.842 *

Pass 89 8:08.643 5 1:14.327 *

Pass 105 9:23.448 6 1:14.805

Pass 118 10:38.068 7 1:14.620

In 135 11:58.006 8 1:19.938

Pass 152 13:44.411 9 1:46.405

Pass 166 14:58.347 10 1:13.936 *

Pass 179 16:12.141 11 1:13.794 *

In 193 17:34.690 12 1:22.549

No 17 Laurence Yann (Rg=7)

Pass 8 1:32.715

Pass 23 2:45.726 1 1:13.011 *

Pass 38 3:57.921 2 1:12.195 *

Pass 53 5:10.390 3 1:12.469

Pass 67 6:22.164 4 1:11.774 *

Pass 82 7:33.391 5 1:11.227 *

Pass 95 8:45.527 6 1:12.136

Pass 108 9:56.824 7 1:11.297

Pass 123 11:08.144 8 1:11.320

Pass 137 12:20.071 9 1:11.927

Pass 149 13:31.553 10 1:11.482

Pass 161 14:43.173 11 1:11.620

In 177 16:00.848 12 1:17.675

Pass 194 17:40.416 13 1:39.568

Pass 207 18:51.511 14 1:11.095 *

Pass 220 20:02.508 15 1:10.997 *

No 18 Verbruggen Joy (Rg=6)

Pass 6 1:30.636

Pass 21 2:43.953 1 1:13.317 *

Pass 36 3:56.757 2 1:12.804 *

Pass 51 5:09.122 3 1:12.365 *

Pass 66 6:21.324 4 1:12.202 *

Pass 81 7:32.927 5 1:11.603 *

Pass 94 8:44.820 6 1:11.893

Pass 109 9:57.549 7 1:12.729

Pass 124 11:09.583 8 1:12.034

Pass 138 12:20.965 9 1:11.382 *

Pass 150 13:32.306 10 1:11.341 *

Pass 162 14:44.247 11 1:11.941

Pass 174 15:54.983 12 1:10.736 *

Pass 187 17:06.409 13 1:11.426

Pass 201 18:17.921 14 1:11.512

Pass 213 19:28.924 15 1:11.003

Pass 225 20:40.281 16 1:11.357

No 22 Del nero Edouard (Rg=2)

Pass 4 1:19.020

Pass 19 2:28.346 1 1:09.326 *

Pass 34 3:38.316 2 1:09.970

Pass 49 4:47.057 3 1:08.741 *

Pass 63 5:55.507 4 1:08.450 *

Pass 77 7:03.924 5 1:08.417 *

Pass 91 8:12.277 6 1:08.353 *

Pass 103 9:20.899 7 1:08.622

Pass 116 10:31.664 8 1:10.765

Pass 131 11:47.087 9 1:15.423

In 147 13:15.891 10 1:28.804

Pass 189 17:07.926 11 3:52.035

Pass 202 18:18.472 12 1:10.546

Pass 214 19:30.074 13 1:11.602

Pass 226 20:45.204 14 1:15.130

No 69 Peccave Francois (Rg=5)

Pass 7 1:31.893

Pass 22 2:45.216 1 1:13.323 *

Pass 37 3:57.693 2 1:12.477 *

Pass 52 5:09.973 3 1:12.280 *

In 68 6:26.007 4 1:16.034

Pass 102 9:16.543 5 2:50.536

In 120 10:42.947 6 1:26.404

Pass 156 14:04.434 7 3:21.487

Pass 168 15:16.819 8 1:12.385

Pass 181 16:27.303 9 1:10.484 *
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No 69 Peccave Francois (Rg=5)

In 197 17:49.095 10 1:21.792

No 79 Edet Alexandre (Rg=1)

Pass 3 1:18.413

Pass 18 2:24.972 1 1:06.559 **

Pass 33 3:30.957 2 1:05.985 **

Pass 48 4:37.187 3 1:06.230

Pass 61 5:45.066 4 1:07.879

Pass 73 6:51.793 5 1:06.727

Pass 86 7:58.754 6 1:06.961

Pass 99 9:07.312 7 1:08.558

Pass 113 10:15.260 8 1:07.948

Pass 126 11:24.712 9 1:09.452

Pass 139 12:32.107 10 1:07.395

Pass 151 13:41.166 11 1:09.059

Pass 164 14:51.270 12 1:10.104

Pass 175 15:57.928 13 1:06.658

Pass 188 17:07.202 14 1:09.274

Pass 200 18:17.489 15 1:10.287

Pass 212 19:27.457 16 1:09.968

Pass 224 20:38.552 17 1:11.095

No 92 Delamare Nathan (Rg=10)

Pass 9 1:33.266

Pass 24 2:47.166 1 1:13.900 *

Pass 39 4:01.784 2 1:14.618

Pass 54 5:15.282 3 1:13.498 *

Pass 69 6:28.791 4 1:13.509

Pass 83 7:41.523 5 1:12.732 *

In 98 8:58.650 6 1:17.127

Pass 119 10:42.369 7 1:43.719

Pass 132 11:54.890 8 1:12.521 *

Pass 146 13:07.357 9 1:12.467 *

Pass 160 14:19.899 10 1:12.542

Pass 172 15:35.193 11 1:15.294

Pass 185 16:47.814 12 1:12.621

Pass 199 18:00.764 13 1:12.950

Pass 211 19:13.493 14 1:12.729

Pass 222 20:25.735 15 1:12.242 *

No 94 Chaumont Alexis (Rg=14)

Pass 11 1:42.123

Pass 26 2:58.992 1 1:16.869 *

Pass 41 4:15.719 2 1:16.727 *

Pass 57 5:32.888 3 1:17.169

Pass 72 6:49.645 4 1:16.757

In 90 8:10.698 5 1:21.053

Pass 112 10:09.583 6 1:58.885

Pass 128 11:30.952 7 1:21.369

Pass 142 12:47.012 8 1:16.060 *

Pass 155 14:03.851 9 1:16.839

Pass 170 15:20.747 10 1:16.896

Pass 184 16:37.793 11 1:17.046

Pass 198 17:54.241 12 1:16.448

Pass 210 19:11.242 13 1:17.001

Pass 223 20:26.601 14 1:15.359 *

No 99 Aguila Cyril (Rg=9)

Pass 12 1:44.091

Pass 27 3:05.056 1 1:20.965 *

Pass 42 4:19.012 2 1:13.956 *

Pass 56 5:31.929 3 1:12.917 *

Pass 71 6:43.800 4 1:11.871 *

Pass 85 7:56.322 5 1:12.522

Pass 100 9:09.243 6 1:12.921

Pass 115 10:21.974 7 1:12.731

Pass 130 11:34.788 8 1:12.814

Pass 143 12:51.381 9 1:16.593

Pass 157 14:05.336 10 1:13.955

Pass 169 15:19.864 11 1:14.528

Pass 182 16:32.580 12 1:12.716

Pass 196 17:45.579 13 1:12.999

Pass 209 18:58.739 14 1:13.160

Pass 221 20:12.276 15 1:13.537

No 101 Vilaud Ronan (Rg=15)

Pass 13 1:49.897

Pass 30 3:13.655 1 1:23.758 *

Pass 47 4:36.924 2 1:23.269 *

Pass 64 6:01.072 3 1:24.148

Pass 80 7:23.990 4 1:22.918 *

Pass 96 8:46.325 5 1:22.335 *

Pass 111 10:09.336 6 1:23.011

Pass 129 11:31.658 7 1:22.322 *

Pass 144 12:53.873 8 1:22.215 *

Pass 159 14:16.486 9 1:22.613

Pass 173 15:38.856 10 1:22.370

Pass 186 17:00.886 11 1:22.030 *

Pass 203 18:24.347 12 1:23.461

Pass 216 19:46.621 13 1:22.274

Pass 230 21:10.546 14 1:23.925

No 169 Paugoy Jean marc (Rg=12)

Pass 14 1:49.998

Pass 28 3:09.042 1 1:19.044 *

Pass 43 4:23.452 2 1:14.410 *

Pass 58 5:38.596 3 1:15.144

Pass 75 6:53.548 4 1:14.952

Pass 88 8:07.973 5 1:14.425

Pass 104 9:22.862 6 1:14.889

Pass 117 10:37.183 7 1:14.321 *

In 134 11:57.319 8 1:20.136
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No 176 Verdure  Cédric  (Rg=8)

Pass 10 1:35.306

Pass 25 2:50.117 1 1:14.811 *

Pass 40 4:04.379 2 1:14.262 *

Pass 55 5:17.594 3 1:13.215 *

Pass 70 6:30.232 4 1:12.638 *

Pass 84 7:41.901 5 1:11.669 *

Pass 97 8:54.534 6 1:12.633

Pass 110 10:08.327 7 1:13.793

Pass 125 11:20.886 8 1:12.559

Pass 140 12:33.595 9 1:12.709

Pass 153 13:47.526 10 1:13.931

Pass 167 14:59.725 11 1:12.199

Pass 180 16:12.472 12 1:12.747

Pass 192 17:25.465 13 1:12.993

Pass 206 18:37.818 14 1:12.353

Pass 218 19:50.605 15 1:12.787

Pass 228 21:05.664 16 1:15.059

No 262 Havel Cédric  (Rg=4)

Pass 5 1:29.066

Pass 20 2:39.427 1 1:10.361 *

Pass 35 3:48.720 2 1:09.293 *

Pass 50 4:58.399 3 1:09.679

Pass 65 6:07.730 4 1:09.331

Pass 79 7:17.067 5 1:09.337

Pass 93 8:26.510 6 1:09.443

Pass 106 9:36.280 7 1:09.770

Pass 121 10:46.036 8 1:09.756

Pass 133 11:56.324 9 1:10.288

Pass 145 13:05.963 10 1:09.639

Pass 158 14:15.024 11 1:09.061 *

Pass 171 15:23.944 12 1:08.920 *

Pass 183 16:34.201 13 1:10.257

Pass 195 17:44.424 14 1:10.223

Pass 208 18:52.995 15 1:08.571 *

Pass 219 20:02.283 16 1:09.288

No 424 Gambu Mickael (Rg=13)

Pass 16 1:51.455

Pass 31 3:13.715 1 1:22.260 *

Pass 46 4:35.797 2 1:22.082 *

Pass 62 5:51.396 3 1:15.599 *

Pass 78 7:07.430 4 1:16.034

Pass 92 8:24.309 5 1:16.879

Pass 107 9:41.439 6 1:17.130

Pass 122 10:57.440 7 1:16.001

Pass 136 12:13.978 8 1:16.538

Pass 148 13:29.825 9 1:15.847

Pass 163 14:45.326 10 1:15.501 *

Pass 176 16:00.421 11 1:15.095 *

Pass 190 17:16.503 12 1:16.082

Pass 205 18:32.474 13 1:15.971

Pass 217 19:47.592 14 1:15.118

Pass 229 21:06.675 15 1:19.083


